
OUR

MEMBERSHIP

Amplify Alliance

Australia

1800 331 915

amplifyalliance.org.au



We Are Amplify Alliance 
Our Why
Represent our members; Not for Profit
organisations delivering social and human
services.

Our Scope
Ensure members are best equipped to support
the social and economic participation of the
individuals they serve.

Our Purpose 
To empower members to change lives.

Who We Represent

Amplify Alliance Full Members: are Not for
Profit organisations who provide diverse
employment services and pathways, education,
training, and skills development programs.

Amplify Alliance Associate Members: are Not

for Profit community and social service

organisations that directly or indirectly assist

people to fully participate in society,

economically and socially, through services

they deliver.

Amplify Alliance Australia 



Tier Full Members

Access to:

Amplify Alliance Australia ‘Communities of

Interest’ groups.

Discounted rates on all events, workshops,

training and education.

Discounted rates on bespoke training and

education.

Discounted fees for expert Workplace Relations

consultancy including coaching, mentoring,

mediation, investigation, or bespoke services.

Awards, pay tables, and agreements.

Subscription to our Blanket Cover Insurance

Program.

Subscription to our monthly newsletter.

Subscription to our mailing list.

Jobs Hub platform free vacancy listings.

Tailored services and products.

Associate Members

(0 - 1.9 EFT)

(2 - 5.9 EFT)

(10 - 19.9 EFT)

(20 - 49.9 EFT)

(50 - 99.9 EFT)

(100 - 199.9 EFT)

(200 EFT or more)

(6 - 9.9 EFT)

Amplify Alliance Australia

$896

$3,948

$7,813

$1,915

$1,315

$2,540

$6,216

$8,940

$707

$1,239

$1,802

$3,374

$584

$1,577

$2,473

$845

Your Membership
Advice on:

Human Resource Management.

Industrial Relations.

Full Members also receive:

Full voting rights at Amplify Alliance

Australia elections.

Advocacy for employment services and

employability skills on nationally

government-funded programs.

Representation for education, training and

skills development providers.

Representation of community services

associated with employment and training

pathways.

Access to our Clarion Calls.

Membership Fees

Peak body membership entitles you to receive a 10% discount on your membership. Peak body
membership is only available to Associate Members.
All pricing includes GST.
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