# OUR MEMBERSHIP



# We Are Amplify Alliance

### **Our Why**

Represent our members; Not for Profit organisations delivering social and human services.

## **Our Scope**

Ensure members are best equipped to support the social and economic participation of the individuals they serve.

### **Our Purpose**

To empower members to change lives.

### Who We Represent

Amplify Alliance Full Members: are Not for Profit organisations who provide diverse employment services and pathways, education, training, and skills development programs.

Amplify Alliance Associate Members: are Not for Profit community and social service organisations that directly or indirectly assist people to fully participate in society, economically and socially, through services they deliver.



# **Your Membership**

#### Access to:

- Amplify Alliance Australia 'Communities of Interest' groups.
- Discounted rates on all events, workshops, training and education.
- Discounted rates on bespoke training and education.
- Discounted fees for expert Workplace Relations consultancy including coaching, mentoring, mediation, investigation, or bespoke services.
- · Awards, pay tables, and agreements.
- Subscription to our Blanket Cover Insurance Program.
- Subscription to our monthly newsletter.
- Subscription to our mailing list.
- · Jobs Hub platform free vacancy listings.
- Tailored services and products.

#### Advice on:

- Human Resource Management.
- Industrial Relations.

#### **Full Members also receive:**

- Full voting rights at Amplify Alliance Australia elections.
- Advocacy for employment services and employability skills on nationally government-funded programs.
- Representation for education, training and skills development providers.
- Representation of community services associated with employment and training pathways.
- · Access to our Clarion Calls.

## **Membership Fees**

Tier	Full Members	Associate Members
(0 - 1.9 EFT)	\$896	\$584
(2 - 5.9 EFT)	\$1,315	\$707
(6 - 9.9 EFT)	\$1,915	\$845
(10 - 19.9 EFT)	\$2,540	\$1,239
(20 - 49.9 EFT)	\$3,948	\$1,577
(50 - 99.9 EFT)	\$6,216	\$1,802
(100 - 199.9 EFT)	\$7,813	\$2,473
(200 EFT or more)	\$8,940	\$3,374



# THANK YOU







